Certified Lenders

0 8 Full Name - Company
Company: Academy Mortgage (1 item)

8]  Mike Pearsall Academy Mortgage
Company: American Capital Corp. (1 item)

151 Ken Hunt

Company: Argus Lending (1 item)

American Capital Corp.

g Joseph Pennington

Argus Lending
Company: Big Valley Mortgage Corp. (1 item)

9| Daniel C. Salas
Company: Caliber Home Loans (15 items)

9| Angela Boggs Caliber Home Loans

9| Craig Caldwell Caliber Home Loans
David B. Van Der Zee Caliber Home Loans
Debra Humes Caliber Home Loans
Diane Kelley Caliber Home Loans
Don Krause Caliber Home Loans

George Alvarado Caliber Home Loans

Greg Marskey Caliber Home Loans
Jason Hair Caliber Home Loans

Kim Flowers-Brown Caliber Home Loans

FEEEEEEEEEEEE

Renee Jones Caliber Home Loans
Richard Graeff Caliber Home Loans
Shan Conry Caliber Home Loans
Stacy Taylor Caliber Home Loans
Wendy Peters Caliber Home Loans

Company: Eagle Star Mortgage (1 item)
%]  John Whitehead Eagle Star Mortgage
Company: Evergreen Home Loans (3 items)
9| Pamela Horn
S| Tamara Miller
9 Tanya Quackenbush
Company: HomeStreet Bank .S items)
9| Allison Denney
S0 Janet ). P. Clark
9] Lynette Baker
91 Mario Reyes Jr. .
Company: Movement Mortgage ﬁ. item)
S-]  Bodie Shepherd
Company: Network Mortgage (1 item)
19 Darin Wilson

Evergreen Home Loans
Evergreen Home Loans
Evergreen Home Loans

HomeStreet Bank
HomeStreet Bank
HomeStreet Bank
HomeStreet Bank

Movement Mortgage

Network Mortgage

Big Valley Mortgage Corp.

Business Phone

(530) 809-0110

(530) 877-8800

(530) 624-3907

(530) 897-4090

(530) 781-1714
(530) 781-1714
(530) 781-1725
(530) 894-6418
(530) 781-1714
(530) 894-6418
(530) 781-1714
(530) 781-1726
(530) 781-1714
(530) 519-8270
(530) 534-8256
(530) 781-1714
(530) 781-1722
(530) 781-1730
(530) 781-1718

(530) 680-4505

(530) 924-6610
(530) 924-6613

(530) 924-6608 x 6608

(530) 924-6475
(530) 924-6480
(530) 924-6500
(530) 924-6483

(530) 624-2482

(530) 899-1870

Mobile Phone

(530) 864-4020
(530) 218-5193
(530) 624-3907
(530) 228-6300

(530) 514-7572
(530) 519-1896
(530) 519-0464
(530) 624-2008
(530) 230-7512
(530) 521-1297
(530) 520-9716
(530) 966-1064
(530) 720-4694
(530) 781-1708
(530) 519-9989
(530) 570-8560
(530) 570-9999
(530) 720-7444
(530) 514-2094

None

(530) 521-5160
(530) 403-8269
(530) 514-0798
(530) 570-8634
(530) 321-4956

(530) 520-1194

None
(530) 624-2482

(530) 570-2575

E-mail

mike.pearsall@academy.cc
ken@kenhunt.mortgage
joe.pennington@argus-lending.com
danny.salas@apmortgage.com

angela.boggs@caliberhomeloans.com
craig.caldwell @caliberhomeloans.com
david.vanderzee@caliberhomeloans.com
debra. humes@caliberhomeloans.com
diane kelley@caliberhomeloans.com
don.krause@caliberhomeloans.com
george.alvarado@caliberhomeloans.com
Greg.Marskey@caliberhomeloans.com
Jason.Hair@caliberhomeloans.com
Kim.Flowers-Browne@caliberhomeloans.com
renee.jones@caliberhomeloans.com
Richard.Graeff@caliberhomeloans.com
Shan.Conry@caliberhomeloans.com
stacy.taylor@caliberhomeloans.com
Wendy.Peters@caliberhomeloans.com

john@eaglestarmortgage.com
phorn@evergreenhomeloans.com
tmiller@evergreenhomeloans.com
tquackenbush@evergreenhomeloans.com
allison.denney@homestreet.com
janet.clark@homestreet.com
Lynnette.Baker@homestreet.com
mario.reyes@homestreet.com

bodie.shepherd@movement.com

networkmortgage@hotmail.com
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Certified Lenders

D) @ Full Name Company
Company: Northern CA Realty Inc. (2 items)

Northern CA Realty Inc.

Northern CA Realty Inc.

Company: Real Estate Financial Services (2 items)

%] Rolando Valverde

VR Tracy Rover
Company: Stanford Mortgage (2 items)

9] James (Jim) Heberle

8 Tim Kemper

9.1 GregZucco
9 Steven Marcus

Real Estate Financial Services

Real Estate Financial Services

Stanford Mortgage
Stanford Mortgage
Company: Summit Funding (8 items)

S| AJBarandeh Summit Funding

9.1  AriGagne Summit Funding
6| Becke Reid Summit Funding
%1  Ben Heinrichs Summit Funding
%]  Bruce Taylor Summit Funding
%] RILaffins Summit Funding
%] Rudy Cortez Summit Funding
8 Tracy Fry Summit Funding

Company: Tri Counties Bank (4 items)
9|  Annette Mercer
S| Damon Harkey
9]  Dominic Schuessler
S Kirstin McKeehan

Company: Umpqua Bank (1 item)

Tri Counties Bank
Tri Counties Bank
Tri Counties Bank
Tri Counties Bank

9] Matthew Schimmel Umpqua Bank
Company: United Country Johnson RE (1 item)
% | Christine Douglas

Company: Wells Fargo Home Mortgage (1 item)
9] DebraJames

United Country Johnson RE

Wells Fargo Home Mortgage

Business Phone

(530) 877-9208
(530) 877-9208

(800) 732-5414
(916) 747-5892

(530) 321-9018
(530) 571-7723

(530) 897-4090
(530) 924-6452
(530) 924-4321
(530) 267-6265
(530) 824-0126
(530) 924-4432
(530) 267-6297
(530) 413-0072

(530) 898-0300 x 88986

(530) 895-7506
(530) 895-7594
(530) 879-4294
(530) 332-2906

(530) 520-6117

(530) 872-8446

Mobile Phone

None
(530) 570-9208

(415) 377-3330
(916) 747-5892

(530) 321-9018
(530) 624-6964

None

(530) 591-7526
(530) 228-2497
(530) 518-8272
(530) 570-3430
(530) 321-9519
(530) 354-7745
(530) 570-0923

None

(530) 521-9532
(530) 774-0186
(530) 720-2056
(530) 518-2274

(530) 520-6117

(530) 321-4353

E-mail

ncrloan.greg@aol.com
n.ca.realty@sbcglobal.net

rolando.valverde@rwnc.net

tracerover@gmail.com

jim.heberle@stanfordloans.com
tim.kemper@stanfordloans.com

aj.barandeh@summitfunding.net
Ari.Gagne@summitfunding.net
becke.reid@summitfunding.net
benh@summitfunding.net
btaylor@summitfunding.net
rjlaffins@summitfunding.net
rcortez@summitfunding.net
tfry@summitfunding.net

AnnetteMercer@tcbk.com
damonharkey@tcbk.com
dominicschuessler@tcbk.com
KirstinMcKeehan@tcbk.com
mattschimmel@umpgquabank.com

cdouglastc@gmail.com

debra.rjames@wellsfargo.com
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